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Grand National de Dressage
Saint Lo - du 11 au 13 novembre 2016

Judge M : Isabelle BARDONJudge C : Jacqueline MEUNIER
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Sylvette BENOIST

Judge B : Claire BARDON

71.05366.316 72.105
213.0(3) (1) (1)

HIGH TECH12 Sarah KRUSCH 1334.51
OLD / ALEZAN / 7 / H /  by LAURENTIO and WALDFEE by WALLDORF - GUENTER ALBERDING - M. ERICH ALBERDING

72.500
(2)

69.211
(1)

70.237
125 €

%% % % % %

66.71168.816 69.737
213.0(1) (5) (2)

HARVARD K14 Joanna TRAGARZ 1314.52
HAN / NOIR / 11 / H /  by HOHENSTEIN and DORATA K by DONNERHALL - LISTE ROUGE - ULRICH KRIEBEL

73.684
(1)

66.974
(2)

69.184
95 €

%% % % % %

67.50067.237 67.895
205.0(2) (2) (5)

PASODOBLE10 Germain LE GOFF 1272.53
DP / BAI / 13 / H /  by PHARIS and MANILA by PIUS - DOMINIQUE D' ESME - GESTUT KAFERNBURG

66.842
(3)

65.395
(4)

66.974
75 €

%% % % % %

66.84266.184 68.421
202.5(4) (3) (4)

ARTABAN DU FAYARD7 Jean Etienne SUISSE DE SAINTE CLAIR 1263.04
SBS / BAI / 10 / H /  by TOLANDO and INDIANE DREAM by WALIVER DREAM - JEAN-ETIENNE SUISSE DE SAINTE CLAIRE - MME SYL
VIE VAN DUYNEN

64.737
(4)

66.184
(3)

66.474
60 €

%% % % % %

66.84265.000 68.947
201.0(7) (3) (3)

DESCARTEE3 Anthea SAUX 1248.05
HAN / NOIR / 11 / H /  by DR DOOLITTLE and WILHELMINA by WELTMEYER - S.A.R.L. HARAS DE SAINT ROBERT - M. KARL WILHEL
M LITTMANN

64.079
(6)

63.553
(6)

65.684
50 €

%% % % % %

65.52663.026 65.263
196.0(10) (6) (6)

SALOME5 Marine FAUST 1224.56
OLD / BAI F. / 12 / F /  by SANDRO HIT and GRETA GARBO by CONTENDER - AGNES CELERIER - M. ALFONS ROLFES

64.342
(5)

64.079
(5)

64.447
 

%% % % % %

64.34264.474 65.000
193.5(8) (7) (7)

AL CAPONE6 Claude GAUDE 1204.07
TRAK / NOIPAN / 17 / H /  by SOLERO and ALASKA S by FABIAN - CLAUDE GAUDE - M. FRITZ STEIGMUELLER

61.711
(9)

61.316
(8)

63.368
 

%% % % % %

61.05365.263 62.105
191.0(6) (9) (9)

TOLSTOI11 Isabelle CIARAVOLA 1183.58
TRAK / BAI / 15 / H /  by MONTEVERDI and TASSILA by INSPEKTEUR - LOUISE SARA THIVET - S.A. DES QUATRE CHEMINS

62.895
(7)

60.132
(9)

62.289
 

%% % % % %

59.60562.763 64.737
193.5(11) (10) (8)

ADRIANA4 Nelly CHANTHABOUASY 1181.59
OLD / BAI / 9 / F /  by DANONE and ADIAMA by ROHDIAMANT - NELLY CHANTHABOUASY DADOUNE - M. WILFRIED MASSON

62.237
(8)

61.579
(7)

62.184
 

%% % % % %

63.15863.947 60.526
191.0(9) (8) (12)

ENNCHANG DE BER2 Margot PESQUIER 1170.010
BWP / ALEZAN / 12 / F /  by EHRENWORT and WIENER MELANGE by WELTMEYER - LISTE ROUGE - M. BERTRAND BEREZAY

61.316
(11)

58.947
(10)

61.579
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Isabelle BARDONJudge C : Jacqueline MEUNIER
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Sylvette BENOIST

Judge B : Claire BARDON

59.47465.395 61.053
189.0(5) (11) (10)

MAESTRO DE L'AUBOIS1 Celine DE VIENNE 1159.511
OLD / BAI / 16 / M /  by SEVILLANO and TERRACOTTA by CORDIAL MEDOC - S.A.R.L. ECURIES DU MARAIS - M. RAINER AHLERS

61.447
(10)

57.763
(11)

61.026
 

%% % % % %

59.47461.184 60.789
182.0(12) (11) (11)

O'MALLEY DES OLIVIERS9 Helen TAYLOR 1124.512
SFA / BAI / 14 / H /  by LAWRENCE and DIAMS DES OLIVIERS by SHALIMAN DU THOT - VERONIQUE AGUILLE - ELISE VAVASSEUR

58.553
(12)

55.921
(12)

59.184
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 405 €PARTANTS14 CLASSES5

DON HENLEYHelene FORGIN RET8
FRANKAHelene VASSELIN RET13

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


